	. 05-01-	2000	Docket N	lo.: 3929.00030
PTO-1595 (Modifie II: 6 9 93) 48 No. 085 1-031 1 exp 4/94) cyrigm 1994-47 LegalStar			ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Off
BREV02 Tab settings → → → ▼	101339	9848	V	▼ . ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	tents and Trademarks:	Please record of	ne attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies): ASHA Corporation	Jan 7/12/00	Name: Mo		eiving party(les):
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🔀 No			255
Nature of conveyance				107
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	Street Add	ress: 600 Wai	d Drive, Suite C
∠ Security Agreement ✓ Security A	Change of Name			
i Other		City: Santa	Barbara	State: CA _ ZIP- 93111
		Additional nam	ne(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No
		, the execution	date of the appartent No.(s)	
Application number(s) or registration n If this document is being filed together	with a new application	, the execution o	atent No.(s)	olication is: 2/8/99 and 2/10/99 09 551384
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom of	with a new application Additional numbers attace	the execution of B Pa	stent No.(s)	
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed.	Additional numbers attac correspondence	the execution of B Pached? Yes	etent No.(s) No Der of application	09 551384
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name: Gerald E. McGlynn, III	with a new application Additional numbers attac correspondence d:	the execution B Pached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3)	No No Der of application 37 CFR 3.41):.	09 551384 ons and patents involved: 1
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name: Gerald E. McGlynn, III Internal Address: Bliss McGlynn, P.C.	with a new application Additional numbers attac correspondence d:	the execution B Pached? Yes 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (3)	No No Der of application of Any exceeds - Any exceeds	09 551384
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name: Gerald E. McGlynn, III Internal Address: Bliss McGlynn, P.C. 1/27/2000 19000000 00000047 09551384	Additional numbers attac	the execution of B Pached? Yes 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 Enclose credite)	ntent No.(s) No Der of application TOTAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	ons and patents involved: 40.00 ss or insufficiency should be
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name: Gerald E. McGlynn, III Internal Address: Bliss McGlynn, P.C. 127/2000 HSGR36N 00000047 09551384	Additional numbers attac	the execution of B Pached? Yes 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (3 Enclose credite	ntent No.(s) No Der of application TOTAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	ons and patents involved: 40.00 ss or insufficiency should be deposit account rged to deposit account
Application number(s) or registration in If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name: Gerald E. McGlynn, III Internal Address: Bliss McGlynn, P.C. 127/2000 19003901 00000047 09551384	Additional numbers attac	the execution of B Pached? Yes 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (3 Enclose credite	No N	ons and patents involved: 40.00 ss or insufficiency should be deposit account rged to deposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) Name and address of party to whom of concerning document should be maile Name: Gerald E. McGlynn, III Internal Address: Bliss McGlynn, P.C. 4/27/2000 HS0R30N 00000047 09551384 2 FC:501 40.00 00 Street Address: 2075 W. Big Beaver F	Additional numbers attac correspondence ed:	the execution of B Particles of B Pa	No N	ons and patents involved: 40.00 ss or insufficiency should be deposit account rged to deposit account

Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Gerald E. McGlynn, III

1

PATENT REEL: 010733 FRAME: 0403

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMEN'I TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

ASHA CORPORATION CHANGING ITS NAME TO McLAREN AUTOMOTIVE GROUP, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned Corporation adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Incorporation,

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is ASHA Corporation.

SECOND The following amendment was adopted on April 20, 1999, by the Hoard of Directors and Shareholders of the Corporation in the manner prescribed by Section 242 of the Delaware Corporation Law

The Certificate of Incorporation shall be amended to change the name of the Corporation by revising ARTICLE I - NAME to read as follows.

ARTICLE NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be: McLaren Automotive Group, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned officers, for and on behalf of the Corporation, have signed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation this 28th day of

April, 1/99

ASHA CORPORATION

S Court By Wiley R Nichay, President

RECORDED: 04/18/2000

PATENT REEL: 010733 FRAME: 0404